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Vocabulary Review 50

k

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

gnmopevpa
A. hint B. merchadise C. whilst

VOIVIGGON UL, VITULVLY OGS
A. hint B. eviction C. militant

poylog, defréc
A. incapacitate B. endorse C. lever

mélo/okovmilom sha@pa
A. militant B. incapacitate C. dab

aEPOOTEYG
A. airtight B. eviction C. incapacitate

EVOUPKOVE
A. eviction B. airtight C. embody

Ve
A. airtight B. whilst C. depot

Kudot® K avikavo (1w epyocia)
A. endorse B. incapacitate C. militant

£€mon
A. airtight B. eviction C. influx

ROYNTIKOC, YOVIGTIKOS
A. disrupt B. militant C. whilst

amofnKkn, otabpoc
A. merchadise B.embody C. depot

£16p01|
A. merchadise B. whilst C. influx

GVOIOSTUTOVE, ATOSL0PYUVOVE
A. hint B.dab C. disrupt

owatebepévog
A.lever B.dab C. disposed

Teacher:Panagiotis

omoOoypapo (smrayn), eykpive, stapnpilo (Tpoiov)

A. disposed B. endorse C. whilst
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